

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO.9390 OF 2014  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 725 OF 2012

PALAKOM ABDUL RAHIMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATION HOUSE OFFICER & ANR.  
[For bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Crl.M.P. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.  
Mr. Bineesh K., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CRLMP. NO.9390 OF 2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 725  
OF 2012

Issue notice.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER