

ITEM NO.105(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 725/2012

PALAKOM ABDUL RAHIMAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 726/2012 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 727/2012 (II-B)

Date : 08-01-2019 These appeals was called on being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Me. Bineesh K., Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.
Mr. Reegan S. Bel, Adv.

Mr. A. D. Sikri, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

By consent, matters are adjourned by two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)